\f Spare Parts

Mirrakel Chlorine Generators

Mirrakel Gen 3 Power Pack

Code Part Product Description
20756 1 Power Pack Door - Smoke Tint
21722 3 Knob

21727 6 Fuse - 2amp - Ceramic 5 x 20
21791 6 Fuse Holder

20912 7 Screw - 8g x 1/2” 55 304
20757 8 Cover Cable Entry - White
20793 10 Enclosure Power Pack - White with labels
21846 11 Plug Base 3 pin flush

20834 12 Plug Wall 25mm

20980 13 Screw

21805 14 Time Clock

20907 15 Spacer

20974 16 Screw

21763 17 Transformer

20870 18 Nut

20850 19 Shake Proof Washer

20824 20 Washer - 5/5 3/16 x 7/16
21887 21 PCB Board

21849 22 PCB Plastic Bracket

20980 23 Screw - Black 6g x 5/16
21759 25 Plate Scrcon Blob

21050 26 Screw - 6g x 3/8 Pan PXR
21811 27 SCR Tecor 560651 (x2)
21314 28 Heatsink

20862 29 Nut -5/5 STD 1/8"

20854 30 Shake Proof Washer

20300 31 Cord Bush Grip

20848 32 Nut - Brass 3/16

20850 33 Shake Proof Washer

21752 34 Cord Bush Grip

20866 35 Nut - 5/32" Hexagonal Brass
21488 36 Terminal Block

21321 37 Backplate

20974 38 Bolt

21323 39 Bracket Wall Mount

20970 40 Screw - $/S 5/32 x 3/4

20988 41 Screw - Brass 3/16 x 1”



Code Part Product Description

21812 42 Cable Cell

21458 43 Lead - 10amp - 3 core & plug
20403 45 Split Olive 50mm

20391 46 Adaptor 50mm

20477 47 Back Nut 50mm

21700 Terminal Ring

8856 Cell Complete

22138 Cell O-Ring

Mirrakel Gen 3




